
Please note:

• Fees include use of learning materials (textbooks / e-learning)

• Administration fee of R100 will be levied for all unpaid debit orders

• Fees can only be paid either monthly by debit order or quarterly in advance by EFT, Credit Card or in  
  cash at the school office

• Debit order forms are available in the application pack, on the website www.amberfieldcollege.co.za 
  or from the school office

DISCOUNTS:

REGISTRATION FEE

RESERVATION FEE

GRADE RRR-R

GRADE 1-3

GRADE 4-7

SIBLING DISCOUNTS                                                                                                          R115 PER MONTH

DISCOUNT FOR UPFRONT PAYMENT RECEIVED BEFORE 31 JANUARY 2021                  5% OF SCHOOL FEES

REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 31 JULY 2020                                    50% ON REGISTRATION FEE

REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 30 SEPTEMBER 2020                     30% ON REGISTRATION FEE

REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 31 OCTOBER 2020                           25% ON REGISTRATION FEE

REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 30 NOVEMBER 2020                       10% ON REGISTRATION FEE

2021 ANNUAL FEE
2021 MONTHLY FEE

PAID BY DEBIT ORDER
(OVER 12 MONTHS)

2021 QUARTERLY FEE PAID BY 
EFT / CREDIT CARD / CASH

R2 080

R4 680

R48 480

R50 880

R4 040

R4 240

R53 400 R4 450

(New Learner)

(Existing Learner)

SCHOOL FEES 2021

GRADE 8-9 R57 120 R4 760

GRADE 10-11 R63 840 R5 320

R12 120

R12 720

R13 350

R14 280

R15 960 


