

SCHOOL FEES 2021

	2021 ANNUAL FEE	2021 MONTHLY FEE PAID BY DEBIT ORDER (OVER 12 MONTHS)	2021 QUARTERLY FEE PAID BY EFT / CREDIT CARD / CASH
REGISTRATION FEE (New Learner)	R4 680		
RESERVATION FEE (Existing Learner)	R2 080		
GRADE RRR-R	R48 480	R4 040	R12 120
GRADE 1-3	R50 880	R4 240	R12 720
GRADE 4-7	R53 400	R4 450	R13 350
GRADE 8-9	R57 120	R4 760	R14 280
GRADE 10-11	R63 840	R5 320	R15 960

DISCOUNTS:			
SIBLING DISCOUNTS	R115 PER MONTH		
DISCOUNT FOR UPFRONT PAYMENT RECEIVED BEFORE 31 JANUARY 2021	5% OF SCHOOL FEES		
REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 31 JULY 2020	50% ON REGISTRATION FEE		
REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 30 SEPTEMBER 2020	30% ON REGISTRATION FEE		
REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 31 OCTOBER 2020	25% ON REGISTRATION FEE		
REGISTRATION FOR 2021 ADMISSION PAID BEFORE 30 NOVEMBER 2020	10% ON REGISTRATION FEE		

Please note:

- Fees include use of learning materials (textbooks / e-learning)
- · Administration fee of R100 will be levied for all unpaid debit orders
- Fees can only be paid either monthly by debit order or quarterly in advance by EFT, Credit Card or in cash at the school office
- Debit order forms are available in the application pack, on the website www.amberfieldcollege.co.za or from the school office